PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name Execution Date				
LAMBDE LTD.			05/03/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	ROLI LTD.			
Street Address:	54C Brondesbury Villas			
City:	London			
State/Country:				
Postal Code:	NW6 6AB			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1				
Property Type		Number		
Application Number: 13381		381306	1306	
Application Number: 13381306 9000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Fax Number:4142715770Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:414-271-7590Email:aleshiap@andruslaw.comCorrespondent Name:Peter T. HolsenAddress Line 1:100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1100Address Line 4:Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		4295-00055	4295-00055	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Peter T. Holsen	Peter T. Holsen	
Signature:		/peter t holsen/	/peter t holsen/	
Date:		05/29/2013	05/29/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=2013-05-03_P47678US-M_4295-00055_Certificate of Incorporation#page1.tif				



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 7044888

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

LAMBDE LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

ROLI LTD.

Given at Companies House on 3rd May 2013



THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

RECORDED: 05/29/2013

PATENT REEL: 030507 FRAME: 0819